
Run - Route 6 AM Dover 

Driver: 

Time: 1 hr 59 min 

Students: 0 / 0 

Vehicle: 

Distance: 66.81 km 

Description: Dover - Alternate 

#1 - 7:15 AM - Bus Garage/ 395 Wakesiah Ave 

#2 - 7:36 AM - Stop / 7007 Arbutus Cres 

#3 - 7:40 AM - Stop / Philip Rd & Aulds Rd 

#4 - 7:42 AM - Stop / Philip Rd & Andrea Cres 

#5 - 7:44 AM - Stop / Forest Turn & Philip Rd 

#6 - 7:48 AM - Stop I Superior Rd & Southwind Dr 

#7 - 7:50 AM - Stop I Southwind Dr & Eastwind Dr 

#8 - 7:52 AM - Stop I 8040 Northwind Dr 

#9 - 7:54 AM - Upper Reserve / Capilano Rd - Bus Shelter 

#10 - 7:56 AM - Stop / 7967 Northwind Dr 

#11 - 8:00 AM - Stop / McKercher Rd & Island Hwy N 

#12 - 8:03 AM - Lower Reserve / 111 Snaw-Naw-As Rd 

#13 - 8:07 AM - Stop / Lantzville Rd & Eby Rd 

#14 - 8: 10 AM - Stop I Lantzville Rd & Leland Rd 

#15 - 8: 12 AM - Stop / Lantzville Rd & Peterson Rd 

#16 - 8:21 AM - Dover Bay Secondary I 6135 McGirr Road 

#17 - 8:31 AM - Lower Reserve / 111 Snaw-Naw-As Rd 

#18 - 8:37 AM - Upper Reserve/ Capilano Rd - Bus Shelter 

#19 - 8:47 AM - Transit Stop I Hammond Bay South of Turner 

#20 - 8:54 AM - Stop / Island Connect Ed 

#21 - 8:58 AM - Transit Stop I 2490 Labieux Rd 

#22 - 9:06 AM -Woodlands/ 1270 Strathmore 

#23 - 9:14 AM - Bus Garage/ 395 Wakesiah Ave 

11/4/2024 - 6/27/2025 

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 

1 nf 1 




